Dec 2025

Barge schedule changes Christmas and New Year 2025/2026

Rotterdam-Neuss Barge Neuss-Rotterdam Barge

Date Departure Terminal Date Departure Terminal

12.12.2025 Friday Delta | HPD Il | APM I 15.12.2025 Monday ECT Delta | HPD Il | APMT Il
13.12.2025 Saturday Delta 16.12.2025 Tuesday ECT Delta

15.12.2025 Monday EMX 18.12.2025 Thursday HPD II'| Euromax | APMT Il
16.12.2025 Tuesday APM I

15.12.2025 Monday ECT DDE | Stadtterminals 18.12.2025 Thursday ECT DDE | Stadtterminals
22.12.2025 Monday ECT DDE | Stadtterminals 29.12.2025 Monday ECTDDE

27.12.2025 Saturday RWG 29.12.2025 Monday RWG

02.01.2026 Friday Delta | HPD Il | APM II 05.01.2026 Monday ECT Delta | HPD Il | APM Il

Date Departure Terminal Date Departure Terminal
16.12.2025 Tuesday 869|913

11.12.2025 Thursday 1700 | 1718 | 1742 869 | 913 16.12.2025 Tuesday 1700 | 1718 | 1742 869 | 913
19.12.2025 Friday 869 | 913

14.12.2025 Sunday 1700 | 1718 | 1742 | 869 | 913 19.12.2025 Friday 1742|1700 | 869 | 913

18.12.2025 Thursday 1700 | 1718 | 1742 | 869 | 913 23.12.2025 Tuesday 1700 | 1718 | 1742 | 869 | 913
29.12.2025 Monday 17421700 | 913 | 869

25.12.2025 Thursday 1700 | 1718 | 1742 | 869 | 913 30.12.2025 Tuesday 1700 | 1718 | 1742 | 869 | 913
02.01.2026 Friday 869|913

28.12.2025 Sunday 1700 | 1718 | 1742 869 | 913 02.01.2026 Friday 174211700 | 869 | 913

Between Christmas and New Year no hazardous cargo can be accepted.

Rotterdam cs.import.tm@optimodal.eu +31 10 4943-913/-919
cs.import.anr@optimodal.eu +31 10 4943-915/-927
Neuss cs.export@optimodal.eu +49 2131 718995-632/-633

@ Optimodal



